IRRIGATION DISTRICTS WARRANT LIST SPREADSHEET- APRIL, 2022 MEETING

Approved Venders AMOUNT ck# FLATHEAD
Click Here Designs, LLC 3 55.00 ) 55.00
Five Valleys Law, PLLC - Inv 3429 S 675.00 S 675.00
Lake County Community Center S 75.00 S 75.00
MT State Fund S 375.44 $ 375.44
United States Treasury - payroll tax deposit S - |EFTPS S -
MT Withholding tax S - |TAPS S -
MT Unemployment Insurance Division S - TAPS S -
Whaley & Associates PC - Monthly Accounting S 750.00 S

TOTAL $ 1,930.44 $  1,930.44
CASH BALANCE PER WARRANT REGISTER
FLATHEAD IRRIGATION - ADM S 570,217 |As of 04/30/2022

FLATHEAD IRRIGATION - O & M

$ 1,032,243 |BALANCED WITH LAKE CO TREAS THROUGH

APRIL, 2022




Monthly Budget Report Fiscal Year 2022
As of April 30, 2022

Flathead Irrigation District Administrative Fund
Statement of Revenues, Expenses, and Changes in Net Position

A E | F G

1 | Meeting Date May 25, 2022 | FY 2021 / 2022 Actual

2 | D Budget Nov 1,2021 - March 31, 2022

3| Ordlné;y Income/Expense - -

4 Income

S " 400.00 - Assessment Revenue **

6 |~ 410.00 - Interest Income 2,000 1,498 B

8 ‘7 435.00 - Past Due Assessments Paid 0

9 440.00 - Unpald Assessments (435)

10]  votal Income 1,565 ~ 1,498

11| Expenses Subject fo FID Control , - o

12|  600.00 - Accounting Services 9,000 4,500

13|  600.01 - Accounting Consulting -

14| 600.01 - Audit Services 10,000 8100

15 '601.00 - Advertising-Promotion 500 7 7 -

17| 603.00- Billing Software o| B

18 '604.00 - Business licenses and permits 260

19 '605.00 - Bureau of Rec. (agrmt) - o

20 '606.00 - Computer/internet 1,200

21| ' '607.00 - Commissioners - -

22| | 1607.25 - Commisioner (6x12x$100) 6,000 2,700 -

23| ' | ' 607.50 - Commissloner Mileage 2,500 894 -

25| ! ‘Total 607.00 - Commissioners 8,500 3,594

26| | |608.00 - Dues and Subsciptions o]

28| | | 809.01 - Election Expenses 1,500 0

29| | [Total Election Costs 1,500 0

30| | |610.00 - Fees, MT DOA Financial Report 1,300 -

31] L615 00 Insurance Board (MACO) 5,000 o -

32 I 617, 00 Lawyer-consultant 30,000 9,381

33 %ﬁ '620.00 - Meals - Entertainment 400 S

34 | '622.00 - Miscellaneous Expense 2,000 @

35] |~ '625.00 - Public info., web site, etc. 1,200 o 583

36| | 626,00 Publications 1,000 -

—37_ '630.00 - Rental Office, meetings 500 1,000

38 | ' 650.30 - Supplies, Postage (Tel, PO Box) 795 19

39] | X 634 00 - Payroll Expenses -

40| | ' 635.00 - Rosman Services 0 S

411 | '636.00 - Secretary, office 5,000 1,200

421 640 00 - Payroll Expenses - Employer 700 93 -

431 17 ‘e42.00- Payroll Expenses - State Fund o

44| Total 634.00 - Payroll Expenses Total 5,700 1,293

45| ' '660.00 - Water Court Activities

46 660.10 - Consultant 12,000 -

47]  660.20 - Legal 5.000 o -

48 '660.00 - Water Court Activities - Other

49 ’ Total 660 00 - Water Court Activities 17,000

ST| 680 00 Representatlon State

52 _ '680.10 - MT Water Association 4,900 4.900

53 ‘680 20 - Legal Advice - Representation 5,000

55| Total 680 00 - Representation State 9,900 4,900

S6| 685 00 - Representation Federal 7

57 685.10 - Natlonal Water Association -
5/18/2022 Monthly budget report for April, 2022.xIx



Flathead Irrigation District Administrative Fund
Statement of Revenues, Expenses, and Changes in Net Position
Monthly Budget Report Fiscal Year 2022

As of April 30, 2022

5/18/2022

A8 d E F G

1 \ Meeting Date May 25, 2022 FY 2021/ 2022 Actual

211 - Budget Nov 1,2029 - March 31, 2022

58 685.20 - Legal Advice Representation 40,000

59| | ' |680.30 - Travel B 1,000

60| ' ' | |685.40 - Local Work '10,000

62| Total 685.00 - Representatlon Federal ' 51,000 | $

63 | | | |690.00 - CSKT Related Activities

64| ' 69010 Legal Advlce cOmpact Legislat

65 690.20 - Legal Pro]ect Management 15,000

ob 680.30 - Consuitant Project Management 10,000

68 . Total 690.00 - CSKT Related Activities 25,000 0
69| ' ‘Total Expenses Subject to FID Control 182,555 33,308 |
[ 70] 'Net Ordinary Income Subject to FID Control (180,990) (31,870)
721 . - 7
73] Othet Expense

741 650 00 - FID-MID~JID Shared Expenses

77| '650.20 - Insurance Liab-property (St Ig) 300

79| . '650.40 - Repairs/Maintenance (St Ig) 1,300

80 _650.50 - Property Tax (Stlg) 500 144

81| ' '650.60 - Utilities (St Ig) 2,880

82] . 650.75 - Audit Services (33)

83| !650.00 - Shared Expenses - Other

84| ' Total 650.00 - FID-MID-JID Shared Expenses 4,980 11
86| Total Other Expense o 4,980 KK
87| Net Other income (4,980) (111
89 |Netincome ) (185970 (31,581)
90 -

91

92| - Annual Budget Actual

a3 Cash Balance 11/1/2021 $602,200
94 Cash Balance 04/30/2022 per Check Register $570,217
95 _Change in FundICash Balances {$31,983)
551" B
EAE ‘

98 o ‘Variance before balance sheet analysis [ 52
99| - ‘ i 'Increase in Payroll Liabilites 11/4/2021- 04/30/2022 S1
100] | - ' ‘Reconciled Cash Variance | 52)

Monthly budget report for April, 2022.xIx



11:08 AM Flathead Irrigation District Administrative Fund

0518122 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis November 2021 through April 2022

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
410.00 - Interest Income

Total Income

Expense
600.00 - Accounting Services
607.00 - Commissioners
607.25 - Commisioner (5x12x$100)
607.50 - Commissioner Mileage

Total 607.00 - Commissioners
617.00 - Lawyer-consultant

622.00 - Miscellaneous Expense
625.00 - Public info., web site, etc.
630.00 - Rental Office, meetings
634.00 - Payroll Expenses Total
636.00 - Secretary, office
640.00 - Payroll Expenses - Employer

Total 634.00 - Payroll Expenses Total

680.00 - Representation State
680.10 - MT Water Association

Total 680.00 - Representation State
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Expense
602.00 - Audit Services
650.00 - FID-MID-JID Shared Expenses

650.30 - Supplies, Postage (Tel, PO Box)

650.50 - Property Tax (St Ig)

Total 650.00 - FID-MID-JID Shared Expenses

Legacy Costs
650.75 - Audit Services

Total Legacy Costs
Total Other Expense
Net Other Income

Net Income

Nov '21 - Apr 22

1,498.00

1,498.00

4,500.00

2,700.00
893.76

3,583.76
9,380.50

-1.60
583.00
1,000.00

1,200.00
92.88

1,292.88

4,900.00
4,900.00

25,248.54

-23,750.54

8.100.00

19.33
143.82

163.15

-33.17
-33.17

8,229.98

-8,229.98

-31,980.62

Page 1



11:09 AM Flathead Irrigation District Administrative Fund

05/18/22 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of April 30, 2022
Apr 30, 22
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1000 - Cash in Bank 570,216.94
Total Checking/Savings 570,216.94
Total Current Assets 570,216.94
TOTAL ASSETS 570,216.94
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Llabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
24000 - Payroll Liabilities -0.72
Total Other Current Liabilities -0.72
Total Current Liabilities -0.72
Total Liabilities -0.72
Equity
310.00 - Retained Earnings 323,811.68
3000 - Opening Bal Equity 278,386.50
Net Income -31.980.52
Total Equity 570,217.66
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 570,216.94

Page 1



11:07 AM
05118122

Flathead Irrigation District Administrative Fund

Reconciliation Summary
1000 - Cash in Bank, Period Ending 04/30/2022

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 items
Deposits and Credits - 5 items

Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 04/30/2022

Ending Balance

Apr 30, 22
§72,710.02
-675.00
112.86
-562.14
572,147.88
-2.001.50
70.56
-1,930.94
570,216.94
§70,216.94

Page 1



11:07 AM Flathead Irrigation District Administrative Fund
05118122 Reconciliation Detail
1000 - Cash in Bank, Period Ending 04/30/2022
Type Date Num Name ﬂ Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 572,710.02
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 04/2712022 4521 FIVE VALLEYS LA... X -675.00 -675.00
Total Checks and Payments -675.00 -675.00
Deposits and Credits - 1 Item
Deposit 04/30/2022 DEP X 112.86 112.86
Total Deposits and Credits 112.86 112.86
Total Cleared Transactions -562.14 -562.14
Cleared Balance -562.14 572,147.88
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 items
Check 02/26/2018 4163 Gene Posivio -8.88 -8.88
Paycheck 03/14/2018 4181 Chantelle L Begay -40.41 -49.29
Check 06/13/2018 4169 United States Treas... -183.37 -232.66
Check 1073112018 4277 Montana Dept. of Re... -463.84 -696.50
Check 02/23/2022 4513 Lake County Comm... -500.00 -1,196.50
Check 04/27/2022 4522 Whaley & Associate... -750.00 -1,946.50
Check 04/27/2022 4520 CLICK HERE DESI... -55.00 -2,001.50
Total Checks and Payments -2,001.50 -2,001.50
Deposits and Credits - 5 items
Deposit 08/31/2018 DEP 70.56 70.56
Liability Check 04/21/2020 E-pay Unemployment [nsu... 0.00 70.56
Liability Check 01/14/2021 E-pay Unemployment Insu... 0.00 70.56
Liability Check 10/13/2021 E-pay Unemployment Insu... 0.00 70.56
Liability Check 04/13/2022 E-pay Unemployment Insu... 0.00 70.56
Total Deposits and Credits 70.56 70.56
Total Uncleared Transactions -1,930.94 -1,930.94
Register Balance as of 04/30/2022 -2,493.08 §70,216.94
Ending Balance -2,493.08 570,216.94
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05/1C/22 Page: 1
14:32:38 Detalil Ledger Query with Account Balances Report ID: L091
For the Accounting Periods: - 4/22
Funds 7260-72¢%
Fund/Account/ Acct.
Doc/Line # Dascription Vondor/Rocoipt From Pariod Dabit Credit Ending Balanca
7260 FLATHEAD ADMINISTRATION
101000 CASH
IA 4401-A 177 Interest Allocation 4722 27.41
1A 4401-83 177 Interest Allocation 4722 6.21
1A 4401-C 177 Interest Allocatien 4/22 6.80
I4 4401-D 277 Interest Allocatien q/22 53.02
1A 4401-E 177 Interest Allocation /22 19.42
WC 225670 18 452} From Download 4/22 675.00
Account Total: §72,710.02 DB 112.86 675.00 572,147.88 DB/
113100 TAXES RECEIVABLE REAL 2010
Account Total: 15.00 DB 15.00 b8
113110 TAXES RECEZIVABLE REAL 2011
Account Total: 15.00 DB 15.00 DB
113120 TAXES RECEIVABLE REAL 2012
Account Total: 15.00 DB 15.00 B
113130 TAXES RECEIVABLE REAL 2013
Account Total: 15.00 DB 15.00 DB
113340 TAXES RECEIVABLE REAL 2014
Account Total: 15.00 DB 15.00 DB
113150 TAXES RICEZIVABLE REAL 2015
Account Total: 15.00 DB 15.00 DB
113160 TAXES RECEIVABLE REAL 2016
Account Total: 15.00 bB 15.00 DB
113170 TAXES RECEIVABLE REAL 2017
Account Total: 15.00 D8 15.00 DB
113180 TAXES RECEIVABLE REAL 2018
Account Total: 15.00 DB 15.00 OB



11:27 AM Flathead Irrigation District O&M

05/18/22 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis November 2021 through April 2022

Nov '21 - Apr 22

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
3630 - Assessment Revenue 1.878,344.78
3710 - Interest Income 4,054.57
Total Income 1,882,399.35
Expense
43.30 : FIP - BIA 1,471,125.29
Total Expense 1,471,125.29
Net Ordinary Income 411,274.06
Net Income 411,274.06
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11:29 AM Flathead Irrigation District O&M

05/18/22 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of April 30, 2022
Apr 30, 22
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1000 - Cash in Bank 1.032,242.86
Total Checking/Savings 1,032,242.86
Other Current Assets
1181 - Special Assessments Receivable 1,139,447 42
Total Other Current Assets 1,139,447 .42
Total Current Assets 2,171,690.28
TOTAL ASSETS 2,171,690.28
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

2720 - Retained Earnings
3000 - Opening Bal Equity
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

516,224.45
1,244,191.77
411,274.06

2,171,690.28

2,171,690.28

Page 1



11:25 AM
05/18/22

Flathead Irrigation District O&M

Reconciliation Summary
1000 - Cash in Bank, Period Ending 04/30/2022

Apr 30, 22

Beginning Balance 891,391.18

Cleared Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 1 item 140,851.68

Total Cleared Transactions 140.851.68
Cleared Balance 1,032,242.86
Register Balance as of 04/30/2022 1,032,242.86
Ending Balance 1,032,242.86

Page 1



11:25 AM
05/18/22

Flathead Irrigation District O&M
Reconciliation Detail

1000 - Cash in Bank, Period Ending 04/30/2022

Type Date Num Name
Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 04/30/2022 DEP

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance
Register Balance as of 04/30/2022

Ending Balance

Cir

Amount Balance

891,391.18
140,851.68 140,851.68
140,851.68 140,851.68
140.851.68 140,851.68
140,851.68 1,032,242.86
140,851.68 1,032,242.86
140,851.68 1,032,242.86
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05/10/22 LAKE COUNTY Page: 3
14:32:38 Petail Ledger Query with Account Balances Report ID: LO91
For the Accounting Perieds: 4722 - 4722
Funds 7260-7261
Fund/Account/ Acct.
Doc/Line # Daacription Vendor/Raceipt Fzom Poriod Debit Crodit Ending Balance

7261 FLATHEAD O & ¥

101000 CASH

- >
xeo—

—
Y

113100 TAXES RECEIVABLE

113110 TAXES

w
3]

CZIVABLE

113120 TAXES RECEIVABLE

113130 TAXES RECEIVABLE

113150 TAXES RECEIVABLE

113160 TAXES RECZTIVABLE

113170 TAXES RECEIVABLE

113180 TAXES RECEIVABLE

1A 4401-C 179 Interest
IA 4401-D 178 Interest
1A 4401-E 179 Interest
TR

Allocation
Allocation
hllocation
Allocation
hllocation

2251 2¢&l Recelpt REIAL PROPERTY

Account
REAL 2010

Account
REAL 2011

Account
REAL 2012

Account
REAL 2013

Account
REAL 2014

Account
REAL 2015

Acgount
REAL 2016

Account
REAL 2017

Account
REAL 2018

Account

122871 1 MARCH 2022 TAX COLLECTIONS SANDERS
4401-a 179 Interest
4401-8 379 Interest

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

SANDERS COUNTY TREASURER

4/22
/22
4722
4/22
4/22
4722
4/22

891,391.18 DB

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

78.00

75.00

15.00

0B

DB

DB

b8

DB

[:]

4,557.11
42.67

9.67

10.58
82.52
30.22
136,118.91

140,851.68

1032,242.86

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

954//

DB

DB

DB
+):]



